Chamberlin & Hill • Chuckery Road, Walsall WS1 2DU
Tel: 01922 721411 • Fax: 01922 638370
Web: www.chamberlin.co.uk • E-mail: sales@chamberlin.co.uk
S
p
h
er
o

at 400°C 49,0 47,0 45,0 44,0
at 500°C 48,5 46,0 44,5 43,0
Resistivity  ρ Ω. mm2/m 0,80 0,77 0,73 0,70
Coercivity  H0 A/m 560 to 720 560 to 720 560 to 720 560 to 720
Maximum permeability  µ µH/m 220 to 330 220 to 330 220 to 330 220 to 330
Hysteresis losses at B = 1T J/m3 2500 to 3000 2500 to 3000 2500 to 3000 2500 to 3000
Standard Material designation
Grey Cast Irons BS EN 1561 EN-GJL-150 EN-GJL-200 EN-GJL-250 EN-GJL-300
(1997) (EN-JL1020) (EN-JL1030) (EN-JL1040) (EN-JL1050)
Grey Cast Irons
Technical Data
Malleable Cast Irons
Technical Data
Malleable Iron Grades Tensile Strength 0.2% proof stress Elongation %
BS EN 1562: 1997 N/mm2 Rp0.2 N/mm2
Blackheart Malleable EN-GJMB-300-6 300 6
EN-GJMB-350-10 350 200 10
Pearlitic Malleable, Grades EN-GJMB-450-6 450 270 6
EN-GJMB-500-5 500 300 5
EN-GJMB-550-4 550 340 4
EN-GJMB-600-3 600 390 3
Whiteheart Malleable EN-GJMW-400-5 400 220 5